Series FR01 10mm DIP Rotaries
G4
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

es
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
F Screwdriver
ACTUATION
Adjusted with
a flat tipped
screwdriver
Install knob before mounting on PCB for right angle type; it should
not be removed once mounted. When mounting, align slit in knob
with arrowhead on actuator.
Polyamide
Black knob with
transparent flange
AT4180
Optional Snap-on Knob
Actuators are fully rotational either clockwise or
counterclockwise.
Actuator Colors:	Orange for real coded devices;
Yellow for complement coded devices.
01 Through-hole
MOUNTING
PFR
Bracket
No
Code No Bracket
*B With Bracket
* For Actuator A only
PC Terminals
P Straight
H Right Angle
R 16
Circuits
R Real Coded
(Orange Actuator)
C Complement Coded
(Yellow Actuator)
Color not applicable
to  Actuator A
Positions
10 Decimal
16 Hexadecimal
K
Actuation
F Screwdriver
K Plastic Shaft
S Dial (for Straight
Terminals only)
*A Metal Shaft (for
Optional Knobs)
*Must be used with
Bracket
S01
Packaging
S
Stick-Tubes:
FR01F, FR01K, FR01S
    50 Pieces/Stick
FR01A
    25 Pieces/Stick
Mounting
01 Through-hole
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
FR01KR16P-S